Installation Instructions
© 2022 The Vollrath Company L.L.C. Part No. 350674-1 ml 3/21/22
Medium-Duty Flat Top Griddles – Conversion to LP Gas
Safety Precautions
To ensure safe operation, read the following statements and understand
their meaning. This manual contains safety precautions which are
explained below. Please read carefully.
Warning is used to indicate the presence of a hazard that will or can

This conversion kit shall be installed by a qualified service
agent in accordance with the manufacturer's instructions
and all applicable codes and requirements of the authority
having jurisdiction.
If the information in these instructions is not followed
exactly, a fire, an explosion, or the production of carbon
monoxide may result, causing property damage, personal
injury, and/or loss of life.
The qualified service agent is responsible for the proper
installation of this kit. The installation is not proper and
complete until the operation of the converted appliance is
checked as specified in the manufacturer's instructions
supplied with the kit.
Griddle Conversion Kit
Model No. Description Contents Qty.
GGMDM-12 12" Griddle Jet 1.61mm
Convertible Gas Regulator
1
1
GGMDM-18 18" Griddle Jet 1.61mm
Convertible Gas Regulator
1
1
GGMDM-24 24" Griddle Jet 1.61mm
Convertible Gas Regulator
2
1
GGMDM-36 36" Griddle Jet 1.61mm
Convertible Gas Regulator
3
1
GGMDM-48 48" Griddle Jet 1.61mm
Convertible Gas Regulator
4
1
GGMDM-60 60" Griddle Jet 1.61mm
Convertible Gas Regulator
5
1
2 Medium-Duty Flat Top Griddles – Conversion to LP Gas Installation Instructions